
Inland Empire Utilities Agency
Prospective Bidders for Project Haven Avenue Regional Sewer System Repair Project (EN20056) (IFB‐JV‐21‐002)
Issued on 02/17/2021
Project Manager: J. Biesiada
Bid Due on March 16, 2021  2:00 PM (PST)
Exported on 03/11/2021
Engineer's Estimate:  $1,779,000.00
Category: 91378
Company Name Address City State Zip Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email Classification
Charles King Company 2841 Gardena Ave.  Signal Hill California 90755 United States Butch King 562‐426‐2974 ext. 119 562‐426‐9714 butch@ckc.co Prime
Colich & Sons L.P. 547 W 140th Street  Gardena California 92582 United States Paul Majich 310‐516‐6346 pmajich@colich.com Prime
Ferreira Construction Co, Inc 10370 COMMERCE CENTER DR 200 Suite B‐200 RANCHO CUCAMONGA California 91730 United States Bree Scott 190‐960‐6590 909‐606‐7711 ppalomino@ferreiraconstruction.com Prime
J.R. Filanc Construction Company, Inc. 740 N Andreasen Dr  Escondido California 92029 United States Julia Masaitis 760‐941‐7130 bids@filanc.com Prime
J.R. Pipeline Co., Inc. 1530 Nandina Avenue  Perris California 92571 United States Vincent Hott 951‐940‐5090 951‐940‐5094 vhott@jrpipeline.com Prime
Mike Bubalo Construction Co., Inc. 5102 Gayhurst Avenue  Baldwin Park California 91706 United States Anton Brkic 626‐960‐7787 626‐960‐7897 bids@bubalo.com Prime
Mike Prlich and Sons, Inc. 5103 Elton Street  Baldwin Park California 91706 United States Michael Prlich 626‐813‐1700 626‐813‐1770 bids@mikeprlichandsons.com Prime
Mladen Buntich Construction Co. Inc 1500 W. 9th Street  Upland California 91786 United States Chris Whitehead 909‐920‐9977 estimating@buntich.com Prime
MNR Construction Inc 1880 Wright Ave  La Verne California 91750 United States Dubi Gregorovic 909‐592‐2760 ext. 6 909‐599‐0946 dubi@mnrconst.com Prime
Norstar Plumbing and Engineering, Inc. 8780 19th ST #310  Alta Loma California 91701 United States Sue Plummer 909‐481‐9488 909‐481‐4608 Sue@norstarpipeline.com Prime
Ramona Inc P.O. Box 660219  Arcadia California 91066 United States Michael Grbavac 626‐355‐1350 626‐355‐5946 michael@mgramona.com Prime
Sancon Technologies, Inc. 5841 Engineer Dr  Huntington Beach California 92649 United States Mark Weber 714‐891‐2323 ext. 107 mark@sancon.com Subcontractor
SCW Contracting Corp. 2525 N. Old Hwy 395  Fallbrook California 90208 United States Peter Kogler 760‐728‐1308 ext. 15 760‐728‐2517 pkogler@scwcompanies.com Prime
W.A. Rasic Construction Company, Inc. 4150 Long Beach Blvd.  Long Beach California 90807 United States Shane Sato 562‐928‐6111 562‐928‐6111 ssato@warasic.com Prime

Prospective Bidders for Project RMPU Basin Improvements Project, RP‐3 Stormwater Connection, Project RW15003.05 (IFB‐RW‐20‐004)
Issued on 02/17/2021
Bid Due on April 13, 2021  2:00 PM (PDT)
Exported on 03/15/2021
PM:  J. Ignacio
Engineer's Estimate:  $200,000.00
Category: 91381
Company Name Address City State Zip Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email Classification
ARB, Inc. 36 La Costa  Rancho Mirage California 92270 United States Earl Eldridge 949‐283‐0027 eeldridge@prim.com Prime
AToM Engineering Construction, Inc. 40410 Vista Rd  Hemet California 92544 United States Larry Boyer 951‐766‐2806 951‐658‐4937 estimating@atomengconst.com Prime
Cora Constructors Inc 75140 St. Charles Place Suite A  Palm Desert California 92211 United States Lynne Cazeault 760‐674‐3201 760‐674‐3202 lynne@coraconstructors.com Prime
Ferreira Construction Co, Inc 10370 Commerce Center Drive Suite B‐200 Rancho Cucamonga California 91730 United States Brian Collins 909‐606‐5900 909‐606‐7711 bcollins@ferreiraconstruction.com Prime
GSE Construction Co., Inc. 7633 Southfront Road, Suite 160  Livermore California 94551 United States Paul or Vina 925‐447‐0292 estimating@gseconstruction.com Prime
Gwinco Construction & Engineering, Inc. 2131 S. Grove Ave Suite A Ontario California 91761 United States Jeff Bell 909‐930‐1693 909‐944‐9908 jeff@gwinco.com Prime
Hemet Mfg Co Inc. dba Genesis Const PO Box 5399  Hemet California 92544 United States Tia Clark 951‐652‐6977 ext. 720 951‐652‐0855 estimating@genesisconst.com Prime
Houalla Enterprises LTD dba Metro Builders Inc. 2610 Avon Street  Newport Beach California 92663 United States Shelly Irvine 949‐515‐4350 ext. 23 949‐515‐4351 estimating@metrobuilders.com Prime
J.F. Shea Construction, Inc. 667 Brea Canyon Road Suite 30 Walnut California 91789 United States Lori Olivas 909‐595‐4397 ext. 4262 909‐444‐4268 estimating‐water@jfshea.com Prime
J.R. Filanc Construction Company, Inc. 740 N Andreasen Dr  Escondido California 92029 United States Estimating 760‐941‐7130 bids@filanc.com Prime
Murphy Industrial Coatings, Inc. 2704 Gundry Ave  Signal Hill California 90755 United States Steven Moore 562‐427‐7720 ext. 261 562‐426‐6751 smoore@murphy.ac Subcontractor
Norstar Plumbing and Engineering, Inc. 8780 19th ST #310  Alta Loma California 91701 United States Sue Plummer 909‐481‐9488 909‐481‐4608 Sue@norstarpipeline.com Prime
Sancon Technologies, Inc. 5841 Engineer Dr  Huntington Beach California 92649 United States Mark Weber 714‐891‐2323 ext. 107 mark@sancon.com Subcontractor
Schuler Constructors, Inc 1760 Chicago Ave Suite J15 Riverside California 91876 United States Brian Sohl 951‐738‐9215 bids@schulerconstructors.com Prime
SCW Contracting Corp. 2525 N. Old Hwy 395  Fallbrook California 90208 United States Peter Kogler 760‐728‐1308 ext. 15 760‐728‐2517 pkogler@scwcompanies.com Prime
Tharsos Inc. 7839 University Ave.  La Mesa California 91942 United States Michael lopez 619‐464‐1261 mlopez@tharsosinc.com Prime

Prospective Bidders for Project PROJECT NO. RW15003.06, RMPU BASIN IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT, JURUPA BASIN, WINEVILLE BASIN, FORCE MAIN (IFB‐RW‐21‐001)
Issued on 01/11/2021
Bid Due on April 01, 2021  2:00 PM (PDT)
Exported on 03/15/2021
PM:  J. Ignacio
Engineer's Estimate:  $
Category: 92597
Company Name Address City State Zip Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email Classification
Ferreira Construction Co, Inc 10370 Commerce Center Drive Suite B‐200 Rancho Cucamonga California 91730 United States Bree Scott 909‐606‐5900 909‐606‐7711 bscott@ferreiraconstruction.com
Flatiron West, Inc. 16470 West Bernardo Drive Suite 120 San Diego California 92127 United States Jannette Carter 760‐916‐9100 ext. 2009 760‐471‐4860 socalbids@flatironcorp.com
J.F. Shea Construction, Inc. 667 Brea Canyon Road Suite 30 Walnut California 91789 United States Lori Olivas 909‐595‐4397 ext. 4262 909‐444‐4268 estimating‐water@jfshea.com

Scope:  The work consists of all materials, labor, tools, equipment, apparatus, facilities, transportation and incidentals necessary to furnish, deliver and install all work shown and/or specified in the Contract Documents, including tasks such as utility potholing, traffic control and 
sewer pipe cleaning. The following improvements of the Haven Avenue Regional Sewer System from the intersection of S. 
aven Avenue and Airport Drive to approximately S. Haven Avenue and Francis Street (Manholes CT‐001 to CT‐018) are included:
• Traffic control during construction
• Pothole and install shallow buried temporary sewer bypassing pumping during construction with 24/7 monitoring
• Approximately 7,200 linear feet of high pressure water cleaning of the interior pipe surfaces, including sediment disposal, and post‐cleaning CCTV pipeline inspection
• Ultraviolet Light Cured‐in‐place pipe (UV CIPP) lining of approximately 7,200 linear feet of existing 18‐inch and 20‐inch epoxy lined asbestos cement pipe (ACP)
• Spray‐on lining application of nineteen (19) sewer manholes
• Replace six (6) manhole frame and covers with composite covers
• Repair City of Ontario Manhole after removal of bypass equipment

Scope: 



Company Name Address City State Zip Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email Classification
J.R. Filanc Construction Company, Inc. 740 N Andreasen Dr  Escondido California 92029 United States Julia Masaitis 760‐941‐7130 ext. 8269 bids@filanc.com
MNR Construction Inc 1880 Wright Ave  La Verne California 91750 United States Dubi Gregorovic 909‐592‐2760 ext. 6 909‐599‐0946 dubi@mnrconst.com
Norstar Plumbing and Engineering, Inc. 8780 19th ST #310  Alta Loma California 91701 United States Sue Plummer 909‐481‐9488 909‐481‐4608 Sue@norstarpipeline.com
W.A. Rasic Construction Company, Inc. 4150 Long Beach Blvd.  Long Beach California 90807 United States Shane Sato 562‐928‐6111 562‐928‐6111 ssato@warasic.com
Scope: Reference Invitations for Bid


